Control Station and Junction Box
XAWE
This new control station range consist of 2 different sizes allowing from 1 to 3 Harmatex control- and signalling
units/indicators in each unit. The 2 sizes can be connected together in various combinations.
Compact but still user friendly when it comes to wiring.•
Flexible system such as a variety of con gurations can be utilized•
Can be delivered with terminal•

han 3
Control Station and Junction Box
Order Information
Function Labels (pushbutton color), contact function Insulated box and unit
1 pushbutton, spring return Start (green), 1NC XAWE10
1 pushbutton, spring return Stop (red), 1NC XAWE11
1 mushroom pushbutton Ø40 mm,
spring return
Stop (red), 1NC XAWE16
1 mushroom pushbutton Ø40 mm,
latching turn to release
Stop (red), 1NC XAWE17
1 selector switch, 2 positions stay put Start/Stop, 1NO XAWE13
2 pushbuttons, spring return Start (green), 1NO - Stop (red), 1NC XAWE21
3 pushbutton, spring return Forward (green), 1NO - Stop (red), 1NC - Reverse (green), 1 NO XAWE31
1 pilot light, 2 pushbuttons,
spring return
Red light unit 24-415V AC/DC
Start (green), 1NO - Stop (red), 1NC
XAWE34
1 ammeter XAWE2812
Function Terminal functions Insulated box and unit
5 terminals 3P + T + N XAWE9104
Function Cable gland (number and type) Insulated box and unit
Empty box prepared for 1 control
and signalling unit
1 cable gland M20 + 1 plug M20 XAWE101
Empty box prepared for 2 control
and signalling units
1 cable gland M20 + 1 plug and 1 cable gland M25 + 1 plug XAWE302
Empty box prepared for 3 control
and signalling units
1 cable gland M20 + 1 plug and 1 cable gland M25 + 1 plug XAWE303
Standard cable gland from Ø8 - Ø16 mm cables
Options
Earth continuety plate for use
with armoured cable/cable gland